AmericanaTM
ADDENDUM
JULY 2010
COLORCOAT BASES
COLORCOAT BASES
Contemporary | Traditional | Laminate
N E V E R S
®

Conference Table Bases
For Round Wood Tops
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
2. Base Model Number with Base Code
3. Wood Species and Finish
– see page 5 in main price list
4. ColorCoat Base Finish
C1 - Silver Fog
C2 - Shadow Grey
C3 - Black
C4 - Cirrus White
5. Optional Power/Communications
– see page 22 and 23 in main price list
6. Specify metal leg finish Black or Silver
(silver shipped if none specified)
7. Base inlay option Silver or Black
(silver shipped if none specified)
Edge Code 1:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
Edge Code 2:
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
Edge Code 3:
AE Eased Lineal
AX Arc
Optional:
Grain Pattern
Starburst with Ebonized Inlay
Model Number R/SBE $2570
Inlay Only
Model Number R/INL $1760
Wood Trim Laminate Tops
Table tops may be ordered with a laminate
inset in any standard Wilsonart Laminate.
Model Number R/LIN no chargeGeneral Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. Edges are NII® construction joinery.
2. Drum bases have access door when ordered with Power/Communications
3. Metal Bases ship with a snap on wire chase when ordered with Power/Communications
N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
$1632
2103

2. Thin Panel Bases are solid core and do not have wire management capability
3. Metal Bases ship with a snap on wire chase when ordered with Power/Communications
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
2. Base Model Number with Base Code
3. Wood Species and Finish
– see page 5 in main price list
Code 1:
AB Reverse Bevel
AO Oval
Edge Code 2:
AL Lineal Bevel
AR Radius
AZ Bullnose
Edge Code 3:
AE Eased Lineal
AX Arc
Optional:
Grain Pattern
Starburst with Ebonized Inlay
Model Number R/SBE $2570
Inlay Only
Model Number R/INL $1760
Wood Trim Laminate Tops
Table tops may be ordered with a laminate
inset in any standard Wilsonart Laminate.
Model Number R/LIN no charge
30” wide
4’ 48” x 30” R/TB1/04830 $2391 $2079 $1975
5’ 60” x 30” R/TB1/06030 2765 2404 2284
6’ 72” x 30” R/TB1/07230 2860 2487 2363
36” wide
6’ 72” x 36” R/TB1/07236 2967 2580 2452
7’ 84” x 36” R/TB1/08436 3153 2741 2604
42” wide
6’ 72” x 42” R/TB1/07242 3153 2741 2604
7’ 84” x 42” R/TB1/08442 3552 3089 2934
For Small Rectangle Tables
N E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
Americana Contemporary™
Base Code:

N/A
ColorCoat Bases
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Base Code
2. ColorCoat Base Finish
C1 - Silver Fog
C2 - Shadow Grey
C3 - Black
C4 - Cirrus White
3. Table Tops are listed on pages 10-15
in main price list
4. Specify metal leg finish Black or Silver
(silver shipped if none specified)
5. Base inlay or Plinth color options silver
or black (silver shipped if none specified)
Americana Contemporary™
ADDENDUM: JULY 2010 — 17AN E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
ColorCoat Bases
Standard Base Metal
Panel
BB5
Rectangle
BC5
Drum
B56
Price Price Price
TT
BF1 (single - Bow)
TT
BF3 (single - Keel)
Price
BH1 (double)
Price
BH3 (double)
$ 778
1167

N/A
ColorCoat Bases
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Base Code
2. ColorCoat Base Finish
C1 - Silver Fog
C2 - Shadow Grey
C3 - Black
C4 - Cirrus White
3. Table Tops are listed on pages 10-15
in main price list
4. Base inlay or Plinth color options silver
or black (silver shipped if none specified)
Americana Contemporary™
ADDENDUM: JULY 2010 — 19AN E V E R S
®
| MAIN FAX800.242.2443 | 800.258.5591 | www.nevers.com
ColorCoat Bases
Plinth Base Standard Base